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Auer Wismutpokal 2019

Seite: 46

Wettkampf-Nr. 103
50m Freistil Frauen Finale
Jahrgang 2005 und alter

A-Finale
1. Nadine Ludwig 1995
2. Nora Flehmig 1998
3. Bente Peuker 2004
4. Sarah Hahnel 1999
5. Anne-Katrin Pelloth 2003

Chemnitzer PSV
Hainsberger SV
SSV Freiberg

SG Bergisch Land
SV 07 Annaberg

00:27,06
00:28,38
00:28,50
00:28,92
00:29,05
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